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Actual Year To Date Current Annual Bud  Variance Annual Total Committed Expenditure Funds AvailableActual Current Mth % Spent

The Watermark
701 Information Centre

44.4%9721005 Income 34 778 1,750
57.7%1691006 Income Caddy/Bin Liners 48 231 400
20.0%801008 Sales Commission 0 20 100
26.7%371021 Town Tourism Income 3 13 50

85 2,3001,042Information Centre :- Income 1,258 45.3%
12.9%654 6543000 Cost of Sales 0 96 750
83.0%25 253001 Caddy Bags 72 125 150

72 900221Information Centre :- Direct Expenditure 679 0 679 24.6%
3.1%727 7273003 Tourism 5 23 750

5 75023Information Centre :- Indirect Expenditure 727 0 727 3.1%
Net Income over Expenditure 798 650 (148)8

705 Watermark Rooms
32.8%18,4771000 Income Hall and Room Lettings 1,324 9,023 27,500
58.5%4151049 Income Equipment Hire 75 585 1,000

0.0%(828)1700 Income Grants 0 828 0
1,399 28,50010,436Watermark Rooms :- Income 18,064 36.6%

0.0%100 1003000 Cost of Sales 0 0 100
0 1000Watermark Rooms :- Direct Expenditure 100 0 100 0.0%

0.0%300 3004030 Advertising 0 0 300
0.0%200 2004180 Repairs and Renewals 0 0 200

74.1%130 1304200 Equipment 370 370 500
227.3%(446) (446)4205 General Maintenance 0 796 350

0.0%100 1004215 Consumables 0 0 100
32.9%3,356 3,3564400 Salaries/Wages 410 1,644 5,000

0.0%(144) (144)4899 Other Expenditure 0 144 0
781 6,4502,954Watermark Rooms :- Indirect Expenditure 3,496 0 3,496 45.8%

Net Income over Expenditure 7,481 21,950 14,469618
707 Cinema

32.0%33,3071015 Income Cinema 1,802 15,693 49,000
46.6%1,0681860 Income Booking Fee 292 932 2,000

122.8%(57)1899 Income Miscellaneous 191 307 250
2,285 51,25016,933Cinema :- Income 34,317 33.0%
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28.7%16,757 16,7573000 Cost of Sales 316 6,743 23,500
316 23,5006,743Cinema :- Direct Expenditure 16,757 0 16,757 28.7%

39.8%903 9034030 Advertising 112 597 1,500
54.3%320 3204040 Telephone/Fax 63 380 700
14.9%851 8514200 Equipment 75 149 1,000

108.1%(122) (122)4205 General Maintenance 0 1,622 1,500
100.0%0 04207 WM Tickets Stock 150 150 150
50.0%1,750 1,7504208 Ticket Solve Fee 292 1,750 3,500
17.8%9,038 9,0384400 Salaries/Wages 134 1,962 11,000

0.0%350 3504730 Performing Rights 0 0 350
827 19,7006,609Cinema :- Indirect Expenditure 13,091 0 13,091 33.6%

Net Income over Expenditure 3,580 8,050 4,4701,142
708 Live Artists

0.0%1501008 Sales Commission 0 0 150
37.6%28,0691016 Income Events 1,425 16,931 45,000
46.6%1,0681860 Income Booking Fee 292 932 2,000

1,717 47,15017,863Live Artists :- Income 29,287 37.9%
39.8%903 9034030 Advertising 112 597 1,500

0.0%1,000 1,0004200 Equipment 0 0 1,000
100.0%0 04207 WM Tickets Stock 150 150 150
50.0%1,750 1,7504208 Ticket Solve Fee 292 1,750 3,500
22.6%4,527 4,5274400 Salaries/Wages 290 1,323 5,850
42.4%18,447 18,4474605 Event Costs 1,149 13,553 32,000

0.0%500 5004899 Other Expenditure 0 0 500
1,993 44,50017,373Live Artists :- Indirect Expenditure 27,127 0 27,127 39.0%

Net Income over Expenditure 490 2,650 2,160(276)
710 Coffee Shop/Catering

49.1%78,9061100 Income - Coffee Shop 12,712 76,094 155,000
30.2%18,1471101 Income-Catering/Functions 1,768 7,853 26,000

14,480 181,00083,947Coffee Shop/Catering :- Income 97,053 46.4%
38.2%35,558 35,5583000 Cost of Sales 4,150 21,942 57,500

4,150 57,50021,942Coffee Shop/Catering :- Direct Expenditure 35,558 0 35,558 38.2%
31.7%615 6154152 Laundry 68 285 900
12.0%220 2204155 Cleaning Materials 0 30 250

0.0%2,000 2,0004180 Repairs and Renewals 0 0 2,000
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41.1%589 5894200 Equipment 411 411 1,000
39.1%304 3044202 Light Equipment 39 196 500
54.5%228 2284205 General Maintenance 0 272 500
47.5%525 5254215 Consumables 97 475 1,000
51.2%55,384 55,3844400 Salaries/Wages 9,433 58,066 113,450

0.0%500 5004470 Staff Uniforms 0 0 500
23.8%305 3054575 Stocktaking Fees 0 95 400
36.7%127 1274899 Other Expenditure 0 73 200

10,048 120,70059,903Coffee Shop/Catering :- Indirect Expenditure 60,797 0 60,797 49.6%
Net Income over Expenditure 2,102 2,800 698283

712 Bar
44.1%16,7711005 Income 2,067 13,229 30,000

2,067 30,00013,229Bar :- Income 16,771 44.1%
37.0%6,935 6,9353000 Cost of Sales 581 4,065 11,000

581 11,0004,065Bar :- Direct Expenditure 6,935 0 6,935 37.0%
0.0%50 504155 Cleaning Materials 0 0 50
0.0%1,000 1,0004180 Repairs and Renewals 0 0 1,000
0.0%500 5004200 Equipment 0 0 500
0.0%100 1004202 Light Equipment 0 0 100
0.0%150 1504215 Consumables 0 0 150

21.2%9,808 9,8084400 Salaries/Wages 287 2,642 12,450
23.8%305 3054575 Stocktaking Fees 0 95 400

287 14,6502,737Bar :- Indirect Expenditure 11,913 0 11,913 18.7%
Net Income over Expenditure 6,428 4,350 (2,078)1,200

720 Watermark Buildings
0.0%2501002 Income - Feed In Tariff 0 0 250
0.0%3,0001003 Inc. Watermark Management Fee 0 0 3,000
0.0%(201)1013 Auditorium Fund 66 201 0
0.0%(446)1899 Income Miscellaneous 65 446 0

131 3,250647Watermark Buildings :- Income 2,603 19.9%
53.6%232 2324000 Printing and Stationery 0 268 500
31.2%688 6884005 Photocopier Costs 41 312 1,000
48.2%621 6214006 Photocopier Lease 0 579 1,200
43.7%985 9854040 Telephone/Fax 114 765 1,750

0.0%50 504055 Postage 0 0 50
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59.3%1,221 1,2214080 Computer and Internet 281 1,779 3,000
6.4%281 2814090 Website 10 19 300

57.4%3,922 3,9224110 Rates 882 5,294 9,216
81.2%471 4714115 Water 631 2,029 2,500
46.4%8,090 8,0904120 Electric 1,226 7,010 15,100
38.9%2,150 2,1504121 Gas 130 1,370 3,520
70.6%1,619 1,6194125 Erme Court Service Charge 1,181 3,881 5,500

109.3%(387) (387)4130 Insurance 0 4,537 4,150
38.1%7,114 7,1144150 Cleaners 869 4,386 11,500
42.4%1,008 1,0084155 Cleaning Materials 199 742 1,750
40.9%591 5914157 Trade Waste 84 409 1,000
62.0%76 764160 Cleaning Hygiene 0 124 200
20.0%560 5604176 Alarms/Security 20 140 700

117.3%(121) (121)4178 Safety Inspections 137 821 700
40.9%296 2964200 Equipment 0 204 500

3.7%96 964202 Light Equipment 4 4 100
32.7%8,080 8,0804205 General Maintenance 2,087 3,920 12,000

132.3%(243) (243)4211 Lift Maintenance 0 993 750
50.9%9,579 9,5794400 Salaries/Wages 1,680 9,921 19,500

0.0%500 5004430 Staff Training 0 0 500
75.7%971 9714550 Credit Card Charges 554 3,029 4,000

0.0%200 2004555 Legal Fees 0 0 200
0.0%700 7004730 Performing Rights 0 0 700

10,130 101,88652,535Watermark Buildings :- Indirect Expenditure 49,351 0 49,351 51.6%
Net Income over Expenditure (51,889) (98,636) (46,747)(9,999)

751 Ivybridge Business Centre
0.0%1501002 Income - Feed In Tariff 0 0 150

58.0%17,8521010 Rental Income 3,847 24,648 42,500
48.0%1301011 Virtual Offices Income 20 120 250
57.2%4,7051017 Service Charge Income 1,085 6,295 11,000

4,952 53,90031,063Ivybridge Business Centre :- Income 22,837 57.6%
46.1%1,888 1,8884040 Telephone/Fax 269 1,612 3,500

3.4%483 4834080 Computer and Internet 0 17 500
58.4%533 5334110 Rates 125 748 1,280
66.0%68 684115 Water 0 132 200
48.9%4,085 4,0854120 Electric 685 3,915 8,000
38.3%1,235 1,2354121 Gas 73 765 2,000
57.8%1,583 1,5834125 Erme Court Service Charge 659 2,167 3,750
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93.7%47 474130 Insurance 0 703 750
46.5%1,604 1,6044150 Cleaners 217 1,396 3,000
37.5%313 3134155 Cleaning Materials 33 187 500
54.5%159 1594157 Trade Waste 35 191 350
69.3%31 314160 Cleaning Hygiene 0 69 100
19.1%283 2834176 Alarms/Security 0 67 350

190.9%(182) (182)4178 Safety Inspections 0 382 200
0.0%350 3504200 Equipment 0 0 350

34.6%2,944 2,9444205 General Maintenance 86 1,556 4,500
221.7%(304) (304)4211 Lift Maintenance 0 554 250

2,182 29,58014,460Ivybridge Business Centre :- Indirect Expenditure 15,120 0 15,120 48.9%
Net Income over Expenditure 16,603 24,320 7,7172,770

31,371 189,566 431,216
222,19127,116 175,159 397,350
241,650

(4,255) (14,407)

The Watermark :- Income

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve
Expenditure 0 241,650

44.1%
44.0%

189,566 431,216
222,191175,159 397,350
241,650

(4,255) (14,407) (33,866) (19,459)

Grand Totals:- Income

Net Income over Expenditure
Expenditure 0 241,65031,371

27,116 44.1%
44.0%

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (4,255) (14,407)


